D E G A S .  D E H Y D R A T E .  F I L T E R .
GEN II Vacuum Dehydrator
Easy to use. Removes emulsified and dissolved moisture
to below 20 ppm. Designed for unattended operation.
Particulate removal down to ISO 13/10/8.
HIGH PURITY
NORTHWEST INC.

vacuum chamber is maintained by level switches that regulate the inlet and outlet pump accordingly.
Model Flow
Rate
(GPM)
Vacuum
Flow Rate
(CFM)
Heat (KW) Inlet/Outlet
Connection
Chamber
Dispersal
Element (Qty)
Dimensions (Approx) Weight
(Approx) lbs
TVG2-5 5 25 16 1" 1 45”Wx70”Lx60”H 1,200
TVG2-10 10 25 32 1" 3 50”Wx70”Lx60”H 1,500
TVG2-15 15 25 32 1” 3 50”Wx70”Lx60”H 1,700
TVG2-20 20 25 64 1-1/2" 4 50”Wx70”Lx60”H 1,850
TVG2-30 30 40 64 2” 6 55”Wx70”Lx65”H 2,100
TVG2-50 50 100 96 2.5” 10 65”Wx85”Lx75”H 2,900
TVG2-60 60 100 128 2.5” 12 65”Wx85”Lx75”H 3,200
Voltage Options:
230vac, 3p, 60 Hz; 380vac, 3p, 50Hz; 415vac, 3p, 50Hz; 460vac, 3p, 60 Hz; 575vac, 3p, 60 Hz
Specifications subject to change without notice
OPTIONS